
Christmas Wish List  

 
 
 
Name: 

 
E-mail Address: 

 
Telephone No: 

 

Here’s what I want for Christmas: 

 
1. 

 
6. 

 
2. 

 
7. 

 
3. 

 
8. 

 
4. 

 
9. 

 
5. 

 
10. 

 

And a gift certification for $_______________________for anything I might have forgotten – I’ve been 

very good Santa! 

My Santa’s: 
 
Name: 

 
Relation: 

 
E-mail Address: 

 
Telephone Number 

 
Name: 

 
Relation: 

 
E-mail Address: 

 
Telephone Number 

 
Name: 

 
Relation: 

 
E-mail Address: 

 
Telephone Number 

 
Name: 

 
Relation: 

 
E-mail Address: 

 
Telephone Number 

 

Please return this list by  1 December 2009 

Rachel Brumley 
Your Stampin’ Up! Demonstrator 

E-mail: rachel@stampingbyrachel.com     Phone:(479) 876-7453 

mailto:rachel@stampingbyrachel.com

